AGRIMAX TURF RT 333 - Data Sheet
Description
AGRIMAX TURF RT 333 (R-3+) is a radial tire designed for
small tractors in gardening, vineyards and orchards
applications. Its rounded shoulder design provides low soil
compaction and makes it extremely delicate on the
ground. Its unique extra-deep tread (R-3+) and the special
design with directional blocks stand for excellent traction
both in the field and on the road, and an extended tire life
cycle. AGRIMAX TURF RT 333 (R-3+) ensures great self-
cleaning properties and thanks to its low rolling resistance,
allows for significant fuel saving.
UM
US Standard
Construction
RADIAL
Machinery
Agriculture: Orchard Harvester • Small Tractor • Vineyard
Harvester
SIZE Version USACode TRA Code LI/SS RIM REC RIM ALT SW OD SLR RC Type ECE
220/55 R12 STANDARD 94070237 82 A8/B W7 8.7 21.7 9.8 64.8 TL E11-106R-007600
240/60 R12 STANDARD 94070657 89 A8/B W7 9.5 23.3 10.6 70 TL E11-106R-007679
200/65 R16 STANDARD 94070640 94 A8/B W6 8 26.2 12.2 78.7 TL E11-106R-007678
200/70 R 16 STANDARD 94074136 R1W 94 A8/B W 6 7.9 27 12.5 80.9 TL E11-106R-008659
240/70 R16 STANDARD 94070282 104 A8/B W8 W 8 L ; W 9 9.6 29.2 13.4 87.1 TL E11-106R-007531
260/70 R 16 STANDARD 94067909 109 A8/109 B W 8 W 8 L ; W 9 10.2 30.3 13.7 90 TL E11-106R-007158
280/70 R 16 STANDARD 94065714 112 A8/112 B W9 W 8 ; W 10 11.4 31.5 14.1 93.3 TL E11-106R-006472
280/70 R 18 STANDARD 94065707 114 A8/114 B W 9 W 8 ; W 10 11.4 33.1 15.4 100.4 TL E11-106R-006473
320/65 R 18 STANDARD 94071081 109 A8/109 B W 10 W 9 ; W 11 12.6 34.4 15.5 102 TL E11-106R-007844
300/70 R 20 STANDARD 9406748 110 A8/110 B W9 W10 11.6 37.5 17 111.3 TL E11-106R-006943
320/70 R 20 STANDARD 94067558 113 A8/113 B W10 W9 ; W11 12.6 38.7 17.4 114.8 TL E11-106R-006944
380/70 R 20 STANDARD 94068821 122 A8/122 B W 12 W 11 ; W 13 15 42.6 19.1 126.5 TL E11-106R-007111
360/70 R 24 STANDARD 94067916 122 A8/122 B W 11 W 10 ; W 12 14.1 45.4 20.4 134.2 TL E11-106R-007110
380/70 R 24 STANDARD 94068838 125 A8/125 B W 12 W 11 ; W 13 15 46.9 21 139.3 TL E11-106R-007112
420/70 R 24 STANDARD 94069460 130 A8 / 130 B W 13 W 12 ; W 14 L 16.5 49.1 21.9 146.8 TL E11-106R-007206
480/70 R 28 STANDARD 94075393 140 A8 / 140 B W 15 L W 14 L ; W 16 L 18.9 55.9 24.8 166.5 TL E11-106R-009049
480/70 R 30 STANDARD 94075409 141 A8 / 141 B W 15 L W 14 L ; W 16 L 18.9 58.2 26 173.1 TL E11-106R-009050
480/70 R 34 STANDARD 94075232 149 A8 / 149 B W 15 L W 14 L ; W 16 L 18.9 62.2 28.5 188.4 TL E11-106R-009042